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Jabra Speak 710

Jabra 7710-309 kaiutinpuhelin Universaali USB/Bluetooth musta, Hopea:

Tuotekoodi: 7710-309

Nauti korkealaatuisesta aanesta niin puheluissa kuin musiikissa valitsemalla tyylikkaasti muotoiltu
kannettava Speak 710 -kaiutinpuhelin. Ensimmainen todella ammattimainen henkilékohtaiseen kayttoon
suunniteltu neuvottelulaite, jonka HiFi-luokan kaiutin toistaa kirkkaasti seka puheadnen ettad musiikin.

Speak 710 on suunniteltu tuottamaan paras mahdollinen danenlaatu neuvottelupuheluissa paikasta
riippumatta. Voidaan yhdistaa alylaitteeseen tai kannettavaan tietokoneeseen USB- tai Bluetooth®-
yhteyden kautta. Langattoman yhteyden kantomatka 30 metria tietokoneesta tai alypuhelimesta, akun
kayttdika 15 tuntia ja kirkas, kuuluva aani jopa kuudelle huoneessa olevalle ihmiselle. MS Cortanan,
Sirin® ja Google Assistantin™* kayttdé yhden kosketuksen alypainikkeella. Yhteensopiva kaikkien

johtavien UC-alustojen kanssa.

Features

Device type *

Auto *

Product colour

Portable

Speakerphone

Maximum operating distance
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)
Cable length

LED indicators

Plug and Play

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported
Loudspeakers

Output power

Microphone

Microphone mute

Microphone direction type

Ports & interfaces

Interface

Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth

Bluetooth profiles
Bluetooth version

Universal
X
Black, Silver

v
Omnidirectional

USB/Bluetooth
Wired & Wireless
v

HFP

4.2

Ports & interfaces

Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)

Power

Power source type
Talk time

Standby time

Battery recharge time

Weight & dimensions
Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth

Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Quick start guide

Logistics data

Country of origin

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

USB
15h
11520 h
3h

298¢

151.5 mm
46.5 mm
156 mm
460 g

China
85182900
330 mm
188 mm
365 mm
6 kg

12 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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